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SYDNEY

Time
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
1:10pm
1:35pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
8:10pm
8:30pm
9:00pm
9:30pm
9:50pm
10:00pm
10:15pm

You may track the shuttle bus '
by using the Safe Zone app.

Shuttle Bus Timetable

Departs
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Post Office Kensington

Destination
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Greens Road, Paddington
Gate 8, Kensington
Post Office Kensington
Law Library, Kensington

On-Demand Safety Escorts

From 10:15pm until 11:30pm, the service operates ‘on-demand’.

Contact UNSW Security on 9385 6000 to requesta pickup.

Download our
new SafeZone

app

Visit unsw.edu.au/safezone

The Bus Driver will divert viathe Randwick Campus on any trip, by request.

CRICOS Provider Code:
00098G



