

## **Shuttle Bus Timetable**

Time	Departs	Destination
7:30am	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
8:00am	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
8:30am	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
9:00am	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
9:30am	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
10:00am	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
10:30am	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
11:00am	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
11:30am	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
12:00pm	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
1:10pm	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
1:35pm	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
2:30pm	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
3:00pm	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
3:30pm	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
4:00pm	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
4:30pm	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
5:00pm	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
5:30pm	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
6:00pm	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
6:30pm	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
7:00pm	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
8:10pm	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
8:30pm	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
9:00pm	Gate 8, Kensington	Greens Road, Paddington
9:30pm	Greens Road, Paddington	Gate 8, Kensington
9:50pm	Gate 8, Kensington	Post Office Kensington
10:00pm	Post Office Kensington	Law Library, Kensington
10:15pm	On-Demand Safety Escorts	

From 10:15pm until 11:30pm, the service operates 'on-demand'.

Contact UNSW Security on 9385 6000 to request a pickup.

The Bus Driver will divert via the Randwick Campus on any trip, by request.





